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Acquarena Cup 2019
RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 25/05/2019 10:04

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.

2004 - M
1° 3
2° 4
3 1
4° 4
5° 5

2003 - M
1° 6
2° 2
3° 5
4° 3

2005 -M
1 7
2° 2
3 3
4° 6
5° 8
6° 4
7 6
8 2
9° 5
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Atleta

BACHER JAN
MOLINARI MATTEO
CASER THOMAS
SCIERI ANDREA
FANI DEIVID

BARONI RICCARDO
WALDNER DANIEL
TURKIEWICZ OLIVER
PITTL LAURENZ

CAVUOTO CARMINE
SPLENDORE FABIO

CONTE GIOELE

TIRELLI MATTIA

SICLARI MICHAEL
CATTANEO KRISTIAN
TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX
ANGELINI CHRISTIAN

ECCEL RICCARDO

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Societa

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SAN VITO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

SSV BOZEN

GESTISPORT

SSV BOZEN

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein

SAN VITO

SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
GESTISPORT

GESTISPORT

SSV BOZEN

GESTISPORT

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

Tempo

02:34.51
02:41.22
02:47.17
02:53.64
02:56.73

02:36.80
02:40.39
02:41.58
02:46.82

02:49.07
02:49.08
02:55.15
02:56.53
02:58.63
03:01.32
03:01.97
03:02.80
03:06.98

Pti

9.00
5.00
2.00

7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00

1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


http://www.natatoria.it

